JANUARY 2023
DONLEY COUNTY FUND

' BEGINNING

BALANCE
GENERAL $ 303,411.56
SECURITY $ 9,686.09
TECH FUND $ 22,406.49
COTECHFUND -~ § 1,668.47
JPTP ' $ 6,053.00
JP JBSF $ 3,454.45
JP TAF $ 18,042.67
CHILD WELFARE $ 1,716.17
PRESERVATION $ -
CLERK-PRESER $ |
GUARDIANSHIP $ ' 6,434.05
DEBT RATE $ 103,286.35
(INT&SINKING)
9/20/2005

TOTAL $ 476,159.30
THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY )( |

BALANCE
RECEIPTS DISBURSE-
MENTS
$ 205,413.60 ($283,756.26)
$ 863.42 $0.00
724.96 ($317.13)
6.00 $ |
8.36 0.00
12.05 0.00
451.42 0.00
0.23 0.00
0.00
0.00
40.85 0.00
6,680.45 (12,807.41)
$ 214,201.34 (296,880.80)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 225,068.90
$ 10,549.51
$ 22,814.32
$ 1,674.47

$ 6,061.36
$ 3,466.50
§ 18,494.09
$ 1,716.40
$
$
$ 6,474.90
$ 97,159.39
$ 393,479.84

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local

- Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
other assets as shown above are true and correct to

fully inspegted by us and that the said amoun

oyf knfoysjedge.
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éommissioner, Prect#1
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rer
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