JANUARY 2023

DONLEY COU	INTY	FUND	BALAN					
BEGINNING BALANCE			RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS		ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	\$	303,411.56	\$	205,413.60		(\$283,756.26)	\$	225,068.90
SECURITY	\$	9,686.09	\$	863.42		\$0.00	\$	10,549.51
TECH FUND	\$	22,406.49		724.96		(\$317.13)	\$	22,814.32
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,668.47		6.00	\$	-	\$	1,674.47
JPTP	\$	6,053.00		8.36		0.00	\$	6,061.36
JP JBSF	\$	3,454.45		12.05	•	0.00	\$	3,466.50
JP TAF	\$	18,042.67		451.42		0.00	\$	18,494.09
CHILD WELFARE	\$	1,716.17		0.23		0.00	\$	1,716.40
PRESERVATION	\$			0.00			\$	•
CLERK-PRESER	\$	·		0.00			\$	-
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	6,434.05		40.85	-	0.00	\$	6,474.90
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$	103,286.35		6,680.45		(12,807.41)	\$	97,159.39
9/20/2005 TOTAL	\$	476,159.30	\$	214,201.34		(296,880.80)	\$	393,479.84
THE STATE OF TEXAS)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to the best of our knowledge.

Mark White

COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

Qommissioner, Prect#1

Dániel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard Oounty Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Neil Koetting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawye

Commissioner, Prect#4